1 5 0 0 M M E a u Z o n e
FRONT ENTRANCE, CORNER & RECESS SHOWER SOLUTIONS
TRAY SLAB 1500 x 960 x 60mm Tray slab can be sunk or exposed
GLASS WALLS Height: 2044mm
Side: 10mm safety glass to BS6206A / EN12150-1
Front panel: 8mm safety glass to BS6206A / EN12150-1
Glass walls factory UV bonded
Treated with Matki Glass Guard Easy Clean

EZ Sliding Device included
OVERALL HEIGHT 2255mm including tray
SHOWER EauZone or Elixir Thermostatic Mixer
EZ Models: Chromed brass handset
200mm Deluge shower head
Fastflow shower waste
EX Models: Chromed plastic multi-function handset
200mm Deluge shower head
Fastflow shower waste
A minimum 1 bar shower pump or equivalent water pressure is recommended.
CONFIGURATIONS
� All EauZone surrounds are handed. Please specify left or right hand configuration.
� Matki EauZone can be provided without its tray slab for fitting onto a tiled wet room floor.
MODEL EX. VAT INC. VAT
EauZone Corner with Door
EDC1000/EX with Elixir Mixer (1000mm x 900mm) £3000.00 £3525.00
EauZone Recess with Door
EDR1000/EX with Elixir Mixer (1000mm x 900mm) £2595.00 £3049.13
EauZone Corner with Door
EDC1200/EZ with EauZone Mixer (1200mm x 960mm) £4155.00 £4882.13
EauZone Corner with Door
EDC1200/EX with Elixir Mixer (1200mm x 960mm) £3075.00 £3613.13
EauZone Recess with Door
EDR1200/EZ with EauZone Mixer (1200mm x 960mm) £3735.00 £4388.63
EauZone Recess with Door
EDR1200/EX with Elixir Mixer (1200mm x 960mm) £2655.00 £3119.63
EauZone Corner with Door
EDC1500/EZ with EauZone Mixer (1500mm x 960mm) £4315.00 £5070.13
EauZone Corner with Door
EDC1500/EX with Elixir Mixer (1500mm x 960mm) £3235.00 £3801.13
EauZone Recess with Door
EDR1500/EZ with EauZone Mixer (1500mm x 960mm) £3875.00 £4553.13
EauZone Recess with Door
EDR1500/EX with Elixir Mixer (1500mm x 960mm) £2795.00 £3284.13
OPTIONAL EXTRA
EZOSLD Sliding Device £65.00 £76.38
The optional sliding device is best fitted during the initial installation as retro fit will necessitate dismantling of support tubes
Prices include Glass Walls, Tray Slab, Columns and Shower Items